SkyTrim
Decorative Accent for SkyRidge
Suggested Applications
• Healthcare: wayfinding, paths of egress
• Education: school colors, space identification, pathways
• Sport Venues: team colors, zone/activity identification
• Retail: highlight merchandise, traffic influencer,
 customer checkout/service area identification

Tahitian Blue (TB) Primary Green (PG) Storaro Orange (SO) Pearl (PL) Belladonna Rose (BR) Medium Red (MR) Straw (ST)
EATON’S COOPER LIGHTING BUSINESS     SkyTrim Decorative Accent1
Ordering Information (with fixture)
Sample Number:   22SR-LD1-29-C-UNV-L835-CD1-TB-U
Rating Series 11 Air Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Reflector
[Blank]= Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated 10
22SR= 2' x 2'
SkyRidge
24SR= 2' x 4'
SkyRidge
14SR= 1' x 4'
SkyRidge
12SR= 1' x 2'
SkyRidge
[Blank]= Standard
A= Air Vented 9, 16
LD1= LED 1.0 2' x 2'
Stock
 20= 2000 Lumens
 29= 2900 Lumens
MTO 3
 25= 2500 Lumens
2' x 4'
Stock
 39= 3900 Lumens
 48= 4800 Lumens
MTO 3
 29= 2900 Lumens 2
 34= 3400 Lumens
 45= 4500 Lumens
 53= 5300 Lumens
 59= 5900 Lumens
 64= 6400 Lumens
1' x 4'
MTO 3
 15= 1500 Lumens
 20= 2000 Lumens
 25= 2500 Lumens
 30=3000 Lumens
 35= 3500 Lumens
 41=4100 Lumens
 45=4500 Lumens
1' x 2'
MTO 3
 9= 900 Lumens
 12= 1200 Lumens
 16= 1600 Lumens
 20=2000 Lumens
C= Curved
(Standard)
S= Straight
Optics Voltage 4 Options CCT Options Driver Type 7
[Blank]= Standard 347V= 347 Volt
UNV= Universal Voltage
120-277
Emergency
EL= Emergency Installed, 700 Lumens 1, 5
EL14= Emergency Installed, 1400 Lumens 1, 5
EL10W= Emergency Installed, 10 Watts 5, 12
CCT
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
Flex 6
Flex= Multiple
Configurations
Available
CD= 0-10V Dimming Driver (Standard)
SD=Step-Dim Driver  8, 13
5LTD= Fifth Light (DALI) Driver

Custom Color Specification
Add Custom Color
number to order code
Color
Reference
CC = Custom
Roscolux
Numeric Color
Specification
Up to a four-digit
number – must
be obtained from
Rosco.
on
–CC
Field Installed Ordering Information
EATON’S COOPER LIGHTING BUSINESS     SkyTrim Decorative Accent 2
Number of Drivers SkyTrim 14 Packaging Accessories
1= 1 Driver TB=Tahitian Blue
PG=Primary Green
SO= Storaro Orange
PL= Pearl
BR= Belladonna Rose
MR=Medium Red
ST= Straw
CC= Custom 15
U= Unit Pack
PALC= Job Pack, in Carton
(Order Separately)
T3A END E.Q. BRACKET PARTS BAG= (Standard with Fixture)
DF-22-W= 2' x 2' Drywall Frame Kit
DF-24-W= 2' x 4' Drywall Frame Kit
SK-22-WT= 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
SK-24-WT= 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit, Tall
Eaton's Cooper Lighting Business
Headquarters
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Our Lighting Product Brands
Halo
Halo Commercial
Portfolio
IRiS
RSA
Metalux
Corelite
Neo-Ray
Fail-Safe
MWS
Ametrix
Shaper
io
Lumark
McGraw-Edison
Invue
Lumière
Streetworks
AtLite
Sure-Lites
Our Controls Product Brands
Greengate
iLumin
Zero 88
Fifth Light Technology
iLight (International Only)
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA